SENIOR LADIES' CLUB CHAMPIONS

Year
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986

NET
Maria Dilay
Jill Finlin
Sandy Finnigan
Jill Finlin
Sandy Finnigan
Penny Wells
Gail Nezan
Susan Gillean
Dini Nugent
Lee Whelly
Miriam O'Grady
Dini Nugent
Connie Froats
Liz Curran
Lee Whelly
Lee Whelly
Dini Nugent
Liz Curran
Sharon Guilbault
Liz White
Renate Rodgers
Eliz Hewens
Carole Myers
Bev Goold
Bev Goold
Barb Muir
Cheryl Fosbery
Nina Heffernan
Sue McKee
Bev Goold
Connie Froats
Peg Seward
Bev Goold
Doreen Meisner
Helen Tod
Pat Roy
Alice Partridge
Gladys Simpson
Moira Davis

GROSS
Gail Nezan
Gail Nezan
Sandy Finnigan
Liz Curran
Sandy Finnigan
Liz Curran
Gail Nezan
Liz Curran
Sandy Finnigan
Liz Curran
Joanne Gosewitz
Liz Curran
Sandy Finnigan
Dini Nugent
Dini Nugent
Liz Curran
Liz Curran
Dini Nugent
Liz Curran
Bev Goold
Bev Goold
Bev Goold
Dini Nugent
Bev Goold
Sue McKee
Sue McKee
Sue McKee
Sue McKee
Sue McKee
Bev Goold
Beth Leathem
Rose Lavoie
Carole Myers
Anne Pollock
Doreen Meisner




